
 

Date Opponent JV Var Site 
Saturday, January 28, 2023 @Goose Creek Memorial Scrimmage 9:00 10:30 AWAY 
Tuesday, January 31, 2023 Porter High School Scrimmage 4:30 6:00 AWAY 

Friday, February 3, 2023 Sam Rayburn/@Baytown Lee Scrimmage  4:30-7:30 AWAY 
Friday, February 3, 2023 Sam Rayburn/Baytown Lee Scrimmage  4:30-7:30  HOME 

Friday, February 10, 2023 @Galena Park Scrimmage 4:30 6:00 HOME 
Tuesday, February 14, 2023 Huffman 4:30 6:00 HOME 

Thursday, February 16, 2023 GCCISD Varsity Tournament  TBA AWAY 
Friday, February 17, 2023  GCCISD Varsity Tournament  TBA AWAY 

Saturday, February 18, 2023 GCCISD Varsity Tournament  TBA AWAY 
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 South Houston 4:30 6:00 AWAY 

Thursday, February 23, 2023 Crosby Varsity Tournament  TBA AWAY 
Thursday, February 23, 2023 Huffman JV Tournament TBA  AWAY 

Friday, February 24, 2023 Crosby Varsity Tournament  TBA AWAY  
Friday, February 24, 2023 Huffman JV Tournament TBA  AWAY  

Saturday, February 25, 2023 Crosby Varsity Tournament  TBA AWAY  
Saturday, February 25, 2023 Huffman JV Tournament TBA  AWAY  
Tuesday, February 28, 2023 Humble* 4:30 6:00 HOME 

Thursday, March 2, 2023 Victoria ISD Varsity Tournament  TBA AWAY 
Friday, March 3, 2023 Victoria ISD Varsity Tournament  TBA AWAY 

Saturday, March 4, 2023 Victoria ISD Varsity Tournament  TBA AWAY 
Tuesday, March 7, 2023 @North Shore* 4:30 6:00 AWAY 

Thursday, March 9, 2023 Humble ISD JV Tournament TBA  AWAY 
Friday, March 10, 2023 Kingwood* 4:30 6:00 HOME 

Saturday, March 11, 2023 Humble ISD JV Tournament TBA  AWAY 
Monday, March 13, 2023 @United* (Spring Break) 11:00 12:30 AWAY 
Tuesday, March 21, 2023 Atascocita* 4:30 6:00 HOME 

Friday, March 24, 2023 Summer Creek*   4:30 6:00 HOME 
Tuesday, March 28, 2023 @West Brook* 4:30 6:00 AWAY 

Thursday, March 30, 2023 Pearland JV Tournament TBA  AWAY 
Friday, March 31, 2023 @Humble* 4:30 6:00 AWAY 
Saturday, April 1, 2023 Pearland JV Tournament TBA  AWAY 
Tuesday, April 4, 2023 North Shore*  4:30 6:00 HOME 

Thursday, April 6, 2023 @Kingwood* 4:30 6:00 AWAY 
Tuesday, April 11, 2023 United*(Teacher Appreciation Night) 4:30 6:00 HOME 

Friday, April 14, 2023 @Atascocita* 4:30 6:00 AWAY 
Tuesday, April 18, 2023 @Summer Creek* 4:30 6:00 AWAY 

Friday, April 21, 2023 West Brook* (Senior Night)  4:30 6:00 HOME 
 
Head Coach:  Seth Mills (sethmills@sheldonisd.com) 
Assistant Coach: Ronna Crispin (ronnacrispin@sheldonisd.com) 
Assistant Coach: Ariana Brown (arianabrown@sheldonisd.com) 
Athletic Director: Derek Fitzhenry 
Principal: Raffat Saeed  

 
*District Games 


